Do Do © oo N oA WwN

N N N 2 A A A A
N -~ O © 0o N O o b

Elezioni amministrative 2022

Mol i
200088

LIBERALI
pzacem‘zm

TERZO POLO

DANILO ANELLI nato/a a Piacenza

OMAIMA BENTALAB nato/a a Castel San Giovanni (PC)
LUCIABERETTA nato/aa S. Miguel Arcanjo Brasile
CAMILLO BONGIORNI nato/a a Castel San Giovanni (PC)
ANNALENA BOSI nato/aa Cremona

ELISABETTA BUTTAFAVA nato/aa Piacenza

ENRICO CARINI nato/a a Piacenza

MARICARMEN CHIESA nato/a a Pavia

ANTONINO COPPOLINO nato/aa Piacenza

VALENTINA DI SANTO nato/a a Castel San Giovanni (PC)
MARCO ELISJ nato/aa Genova

FRANCESCO GALLI nato/a a Fiorenzuola D'Arda (PC)
MICHELE GIARDINO nato/a a Bari

PAOLO GIORGI nato/a a Piacenza

CRISTIANO GRANDI nato/aa Piacenza

ELENA GUALLA nato/a a Piacenza

ANTONIO LEVONI nato/a a Piacenza

BEATRICE LIGUORI nato/aa Codogno (LO)

MARINA MALCHIODI nato/a a Piacenza

FIORENZO MALVICINI nato/a a Castel San Giovanni (PC)
ROBERTO MALVISI nato/aa Morfasso (PC)
FRANCESCO nato/aa Roma

MASTRANTONIO

21/01/1954
28/06/1997
06/01/1959
11/04/1974
07/09/1959
20/09/1968
05/06/1962
04/05/1974
10/11/1952
06/05/1984
20/02/1967
10/11/1998
29/12/1968
13/02/1955
11/07/1942
08/11/1946
30/07/1954
02/01/2002
05/02/1984
01/08/1954
12/11/1944
02/04/1946



23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

ERMELINDA MORSIA detta
MILLY

MARCO WALTER PANIZZA
DANILO PAUTASSO
FRANCO PONZINI
FILIBERTO PUTZU

SILVIA RANCATI
ANTONELLO REPETTI
ALESSIO RIZZO

MAURO SACCARDI
NATALIA SCHIAVI

nato/a a

nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a

Piacenza

Castel San Giovanni (PC)
Castel San Giovanni (PC)
Castel San Giovanni (PC)
Piacenza

Piacenza

Piacenza

Parma

Piacenza

Monticelli d'Ongina (PC)

15/05/1954

25/02/1986
18/11/1954
04/11/1992
15/03/1954
13/08/1992
19/05/1983
29/07/2003
15/03/1958
24/12/1970



