

Elezioni amministrative 2022



1	DANILO ANELLI	nato/a a	Piacenza	il	21/01/1954
2	OMAIMA BENTALAB	nato/a a	Castel San Giovanni (PC)	il	28/06/1997
3	LUCIA BERETTA	nato/a a	S. Miguel Arcanjo Brasile	il	06/01/1959
4	CAMILLO BONGIORNI	nato/a a	Castel San Giovanni (PC)	il	11/04/1974
5	ANNALENA BOSI	nato/a a	Cremona	il	07/09/1959
6	ELISABETTA BUTTAFAVA	nato/a a	Piacenza	il	20/09/1968
7	ENRICO CARINI	nato/a a	Piacenza	il	05/06/1962
8	MARICARMEN CHIESA	nato/a a	Pavia	il	04/05/1974
9	ANTONINO COPPOLINO	nato/a a	Piacenza	il	10/11/1952
10	VALENTINA DI SANTO	nato/a a	Castel San Giovanni (PC)	il	06/05/1984
11	MARCO ELISJ	nato/a a	Genova	il	20/02/1967
12	FRANCESCO GALLI	nato/a a	Fiorenzuola D'Arda (PC)	il	10/11/1998
13	MICHELE GIARDINO	nato/a a	Bari	il	29/12/1968
14	PAOLO GIORGI	nato/a a	Piacenza	il	13/02/1955
15	CRISTIANO GRANDI	nato/a a	Piacenza	il	11/07/1942
16	ELENA GUALLA	nato/a a	Piacenza	il	08/11/1946
17	ANTONIO LEVONI	nato/a a	Piacenza	il	30/07/1954
18	BEATRICE LIGUORI	nato/a a	Codogno (LO)	il	02/01/2002
19	MARINA MALCHIODI	nato/a a	Piacenza	il	05/02/1984
20	FIORENZO MALVICINI	nato/a a	Castel San Giovanni (PC)	il	01/08/1954
21	ROBERTO MALVISI	nato/a a	Morfasso (PC)	il	12/11/1944
22	FRANCESCO MASTRANTONIO	nato/a a	Roma	il	02/04/1946

23	ERMELINDA MORSIA detta MILLY	nato/a a	Piacenza	il	15/05/1954
24	MARCO WALTER PANIZZA	nato/a a	Castel San Giovanni (PC)	il	25/02/1986
25	DANILO PAUTASSO	nato/a a	Castel San Giovanni (PC)	il	18/11/1954
26	FRANCO PONZINI	nato/a a	Castel San Giovanni (PC)	il	04/11/1992
27	FILIBERTO PUTZU	nato/a a	Piacenza	il	15/03/1954
28	SILVIA RANCATI	nato/a a	Piacenza	il	13/08/1992
29	ANTONELLO REPETTI	nato/a a	Piacenza	il	19/05/1983
30	ALESSIO RIZZO	nato/a a	Parma	il	29/07/2003
31	MAURO SACCARDI	nato/a a	Piacenza	il	15/03/1958
32	NATALIA SCHIAVI	nato/a a	Monticelli d'Ongina (PC)	il	24/12/1970